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Sponser

1401 Q64 - Vuitens de Final 11 anys
Prova: 1401 Serie: 1 Pts CI.
Gemma Romera Aznar C.N. Sallent 0:46,27 0 1
Sarai Madrid Borras C.N.Salou 0:4797 0 2
Iris Rodriguez Gonzalez C.N. Sallent 0:4800 0 3
Sara Garcia Guiral C.N. Caldes 0:4988 0 4
Martina Gonzalez Calvillo C.N. Terrassa 0:4995 0 5
Carla Garrido Sanchez C.N. Caldes 0:5096 0 6
Clara Vifolas Ebri C.N. Centelles 0:51,51 (U
Joana Vear Compai6 C.N Piera 2012 05244 0 8
Prova: 1401 Serie: 3 Pts CI.
Leticia Ruiz Rodriquez U.E. Horta 0:4436 0 1
Nonna Pedemonte Puig C.N. Calella 0:4502 0 2
Natalia Mufioz Gonzalez C.N. Sabadell 0:4649 0 3
Elsa Rubio Arrojo C.N. Figueres 0:4806 0 4
Blanca Gutierrez Martinez C.N. Terrassa 0:4872 0 5
Mireia Gonzalez Carmona C.N. Cornella 0:5087 0 6
Silvia Caner Canela CN.MolinsDeRei 0:5097 0 7
Carla Martin Alsina C.N. Badia 05466 0 8
Prova: 1401 Serie: 5 Pts CI.
Lila Aoki Ascanio C.N. Sabadell 0:4517 0 1
Nora Gir6 Cafias C.N. Vilafranca 0:4529 0 2
Berta Sadurni Pla C.N. Premia 0:4588 0 3
Irene Porcel Lopez C.N. Minorisa 0:4595 0 4
Angela Miguel Rodriguez C.N. Sabadell 0:47,70 0 5
Adriana Buxadé Casajuana  C.N. Vic-Etb 0:4870 0 6
Flavia Mora Caceres C.N. Cornella 04895 0 7
Julia Lopez Becerra C.N. Granollers 0:5060 0 8
Prova: 1401 Serie: 7 Pts CI.
Claudia Masachs Plans C.N. Calella 0:4013 0 1
Aina Crivelle Valls C.N. Reus Ploms 0:4518 0 2
Ona Pérez Ruiz C.N. Badia 0:4527 0 3
Martina Llorach Fustes C.N. lgualada 0:4572 0 4
Susanna Gémez Sarrion C.N. Badalona 0:4719 0 5
Anna Ham-Man Romero C.N. Barcelona 0:4869 0 6
Carla Cruz Rivas C.N. Terrassa 0:50,12 0 7
Flavia Maymi Casanova Manvyanet C.N. 05167 0 8
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RESULTATS PROVA:

Femeni

Prova: 1401 Seérie: 2
Sofia Mufioz Gonzalez C.N. Sabadell
Nuria Gifreu Matillé C.N. Olot
Ariadna Torres Dalmau C.N. Calella
Zoe Gil Mendez C.N. Sant Andreu
Berta Merino Pujol N.C Torello
Claudia Sola Garcia C.N. Vic-Etb
Laura Rodriquez Bosch C.N. Banyoles

Alba Rodriquez Jimenez

Prova: 1401 Série:
Julia Stolarczyk Okarma
Carla Moya Ortiz
Laia Aragdn Lacaba
Jana Sanchez Manzano
Martina Pijoan Pulido
Eva Munoz De Ledn Saavedra
Maria Jardi Poyato
Mireia Sarda Oto

Prova: 1401 Série:

Claudia Mangas Jimenez
Ona Portillo Serrano
Clara Perez Pereira

Avril Amor Hernandez
Marina Collado Pons
Marta Martin Linares
Marina Miro Quer

Clara Peris Diaz-Varela

Prova: 1401 Série:
Judit Tena Hens

Berta Ventura Giell

Martina Robles Perez

Ona Castella Nogué

Queralt Ruiz Martinez

Isona Amer Torres

Ainara Terraza Jacinto

Jana Dorca Dot

Certificacions

ETICA

C.N. Sant Andreu

4

C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vic-Etb
Club Natacio
G.E.IEG.

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Lleida

6

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sitges
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Sitges

8

G.E.Nautics De
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Premia

C.N. Calella
G.E.IEG.

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Centelles

Entitat ENTITAT
) | Esportiva ESPORTIVA

o Certificada
RS

UFEC

0:46,57
0:47,34
0:48,16
0:48,26
0:48,59
0:48,91
0:51,03
0:55,14

0:46,41
0:48,65
0:49,42
0:49,86
0:50,57
0:51,32
0:51.,63
0:53,10

0:46,92
0:47,73
0:49,58
0:50,51
0:52,67
0:52,93
0:53,55
0:53,56

0:43,66
0:44,89
0:46,14
0:47.90
0:48,77
0:49,38
0:52,25
0:52,63
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